KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-15520
2012-15519
2012-15518
2012-15517
2012-15516
2012-15515
2012-15514
2012-15513
2012-15512
2012-15511
2012-15510
2012-15509
2012-15508
2012-15507
2012-15506
2012-15505
2012-15504
2012-15503
2012-15502
2012-15501
2012-15500
2012-15499
2012-15498
2012-15497
2012-15496
2012-15495
2012-15494
2012-15493
2012-15492
2012-15491
2012-15490
2012-15489
2012-15488
2012-15487
2012-15486
2012-15485
2012-15484
2012-15483
2012-15482
2012-15481
2012-15480
2012-15479
2012-15478
2012-15477
2012-15476
2012-15475
2012-15474
2012-15473

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/14/12 23:1623:16:46
07/14/12 23:1023:10:00
07/14/12 23:0923:09:26
07/14/12 22:4522:45:31
07/14/12 22:4222:42:19
07/14/12 22:4022:40:39
07/14/12 22:2322:23:53
07/14/12 22:1822:18:48
07/14/12 22:0422:04:48
07/14/12 21:5921:59:01
07/14/12 21:4521:45:14
07/14/12 21:2721:27:08
07/14/12 21:1321:13:40
07/14/12 20:5820:58:06
07/14/12 20:5620:56:07
07/14/12 20:2720:27:54
07/14/12 20:2620:26:10
07/14/12 19:5619:56:42
07/14/12 19:5419:54:27
07/14/12 19:4219:42:22
07/14/12 19:1519:15:07
07/14/12 19:1219:12:18
07/14/12 18:2818:28:01
07/14/12 18:1918:19:13
07/14/12 17:4217:42:54
07/14/12 17:3217:32:29
07/14/12 17:0117:01:36
07/14/12 16:3216:32:03
07/14/12 16:0616:06:30
07/14/12 15:4315:43:12
07/14/12 14:5114:51:11
07/14/12 14:0114:01:44
07/14/12 13:5613:56:16
07/14/12 13:5013:50:49
07/14/12 13:5013:50:41
07/14/12 13:1413:14:39
07/14/12 13:1313:13:41
07/14/12 12:5112:51:23
07/14/12 12:0112:01:41
07/14/12 11:4511:45:17
07/14/12 11:3611:36:51
07/14/12 11:2311:23:40
07/14/12 11:0611:06:26
07/14/12 11:0511:05:04
07/14/12 10:5110:51:08
07/14/12 10:3310:33:25
07/14/12 09:3909:39:31
07/14/12 09:2909:29:12

38

38

S157
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
162

49

49

49

S115

49

49

49

49

162

49

49

162

S115

49

49

49

LT138

Location/Address

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS

94 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

GREEN STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ADORATION CHAPEL

MERRITT AVENUE @ MERILINA AVENUE, KINGST...

PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
68 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
102 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

, KINGSTON

67 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

79 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

12 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
3 GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOUSING AUTHORITY

154 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

113 FAIRMONT AVE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

308 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

193 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

56 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

41 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

134 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

1 WALNUT ST, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

361 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

194 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

SOUTH WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
46 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN AREA

MILLERS LANE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
M/V COMPLAINT 39
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
CHECK WELFARE 111
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ASSIST CPS 25C

DISPUTE 27D

VOID 124

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

RAPE 65

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111
ATTEMPTED SUICIDE 79A
CHECK WELFARE 111
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D
HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
DISPUTE 27D
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

X
H1
R6

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-15472
2012-15471
2012-15470
2012-15469
2012-15468
2012-15467
2012-15466
2012-15465
2012-15464
2012-15463
2012-15462
2012-15461
2012-15460
2012-15459
2012-15458
2012-15457
2012-15456
2012-15455
2012-15454
2012-15453
2012-15452
2012-15451
2012-15450
2012-15449
2012-15448
2012-15447
2012-15446
2012-15445
2012-15444
2012-15443

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/14/12 09:2409:24:59
07/14/12 09:1409:14:07
07/14/12 08:5008:50:16
07/14/12 08:4708:47:29
07/14/12 08:1908:19:47
07/14/12 08:1008:10:16
07/14/12 07:4607:46:42
07/14/12 06:1806:18:30
07/14/12 05:4405:44:45
07/14/12 04:0204:02:38
07/14/12 03:4803:48:31
07/14/12 03:4503:45:33
07/14/12 03:1903:19:21
07/14/12 03:1103:11:45
07/14/12 03:0903:09:37
07/14/12 02:4102:41:58
07/14/12 02:3202:32:15
07/14/12 02:3102:31:29
07/14/12 02:2602:26:59
07/14/12 02:2002:20:49
07/14/12 02:0302:03:20
07/14/12 01:4401:44:14
07/14/12 01:4301:43:32
07/14/12 01:3501:35:32
07/14/12 01:3001:30:38
07/14/12 01:0401:04:08
07/14/12 00:5300:53:10
07/14/12 00:3600:36:16
07/14/12 00:2700:27:34
07/14/12 00:0500:05:17

162
162
162
S115
162
49
49
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

Location/Address

ROBERTI'S MARINA - SEE LOU'S BOAT BASIN
ABEEL STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
63 THIRD AVE, KINGSTON

96 HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

43 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

140 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

15 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

SUNOCO MART

GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

BROADWAY MEDICAL CENTER

GREEN STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

UC CLERKS OFFICE

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
122 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER AUTO SALES

30 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

401 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

66 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

ROSITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

122 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44

ASSAULT 67
DISTURBANCE 02
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISTURBANCE 02
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISTURBANCE 02
DISPUTE 27D

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE 27D
DISTURBANCE 02
DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
A

G
R7
A
R2
A
p
R7
R7
H1
A
F
H1

H1

>>>>>CIIO>>T

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



